

Order No. 06 Dated 06.10.23 :-

Today is fixed for S/R, AD, PR and Inj. Hg .

No S/R received till date.

Plaintiff files a petition for extension of ad-interim order of temporary injunction.

Prayer of plaintiff is allowed.

Ad-interim order of temporary injunction is extended till next date.

To 18-04-24 for Inj Hg. ,S/R , AD , PR.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

C.J (Sr. Divn.), Lalbagh, Msd.

C.J (Sr. Divn.), Lalbagh, Msd.

JO Code WB01116